2
  Three Models Deliver Maximum Flexibility
The ATRT-01 S2 is Vanguard’s third-generation micro-processor-based, single-phase,
automatic, transformer-turns-ratio tester. This portable test equipment is offered in
three models: the ATRT-01 S2, ATRT-01B S2, and ATRT-01D S2. The ATRT-01 S2 is
ac-line powered; the ATRT-01B S2 is ac-line or rechargeable-battery powered, and
the ATRT-01D S2 is powered by six D-cells.
The ATRT-01 S2 determines the transformer turns-ratio using the IEEE C57.12.90

S
Note: The above specifications are valid at nominal voltage and ambient temperature of +25°C (+77°F). Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
ATRT-01/01B/01D S2, Single Phase Transformer Turns-Ratio Testers
the Tedious Procedure
of Transformer Turns-Ratio Testing
ATRT-01 S2, Cables, PC Software Part No. ATRT-01 S2
ATRT-01B S2, Cables, PC Software Part No. ATRT-01B S2
ATRT-01D S2, Cables, PC Software Part No. ATRT-01D S2
ATRT-01/01B/01D S2 Carrying Case Part No. ATRT-01 Case
ATRT-01/01B/01D S2 Test Cable, 15-ft  Part No. ATRT-01 Cable-15ft
Input Power
Measurement Method